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Montenegro OPEN 2019
Podgorica, 6. - 7.7.2019

Disciplina 14 Ženski/F, 200m Slobodno/Free Otvoreno/Open
06.07.2019 - 11:44 Rezultati Kvalifikacije/Prelim
MNE Otvoreno/Open 2:07.53 Milica MARKOVIĆ PKO Besancon (FRA) 16.07.2010
MNE - 16 2:07.75 Katarina MILUTINOVIĆ BUBU Volgograd (RUS) 22.05.2015
MNE - 14 2:07.75 Katarina MILUTINOVIĆ BUBU Volgograd (RUS) 22.05.2015
MNE - 12 2:15.47 Katarina MILUTINOVIĆ BUBU Berlin (GER) 14.12.2013
MNE - 10 2:48.54 Milica ĆOROVIĆ JHN Niš (SRB) 29.07.1995
Bodova: FINA 2018

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m 150m 200m

E:2008/2009

1. Milica ĐOKIĆ 08 Partizan, BG 2:36.59 375
2. Tara GONCIN 09 Beogradski PK, BG 2:51.71 284 39.07 43.63 44.48 44.53
3. Jelena MARIĆ 08 Jadran, HN 3:02.75 236
4. Marija CANIĆ 09 Beogradski PK, BG 3:12.09 203 44.39 49.79 50.37 47.54
5. Maša MILOŠEVIĆ 09 Stari Grad, BU 3:40.36 134 53.06 55.57 59.32 52.41

D:2006/2007

1. Sara STOJILKOVIĆ 06 Partizan, BG 2:21.40 510 R 33.76 36.68 36.14 34.82
2. Lara LABUS 06 Partizan, BG 2:31.18 417 34.72 38.92 38.72 38.82
3. Mila VASIĆ 07 Vojvodina, NS 2:32.04 410 35.24 39.73 40.09 36.98
4. Ekaterina IVANINA 07 Žemčužina, RUS 2:38.15 364 35.91 39.46 41.33 41.45
5. Ivana ANTUNOVIĆ 07 Jadran, HN 2:59.75 248 39.43 45.80 46.56 47.96
6. Anđela VAS 06 Arena 2015, NS 3:00.84 243 39.08 47.16 48.88 45.72
7. Itana PRIBILOVIĆ 07 Budva, BU 3:34.17 146 47.39 56.52 56.47 53.79

C:2004/2005

1. Anđela BOŠKOV 04 Partizan, BG 2:14.78 589 Q 35.97 33.52
2. Katarina NENADIĆ 04 Jug, DU 2:20.24 522 Q 36.42 35.87
3. Sofija MILOŠEVIĆ 04 Partizan, BG 2:22.91 494 33.24 36.07
4. Ana Marija KUSTUDIĆ 05 Budva, BU 2:26.00 463 33.23 36.72 38.41 37.64
5. Teodora MALETIĆ 05 Partizan, BG 2:26.43 459 33.84 36.56 38.25 37.78
6. Nađa ILISIĆ 05 Beogradski PK, BG 2:28.61 439 33.17 37.81 38.76 38.87
7. Rafaela SKRABO 04 Jug, DU 2:30.90 419
8. Karmen FABRIS 04 Jug, DU 2:31.83 412 33.27 37.12 41.88 39.56
9. Neja PERKO 05 Triglav, KR 2:32.13 409 34.51 37.68 41.34 38.60

10. Maja KUSTUDIĆ 05 Budva, BU 2:40.79 346 36.36 42.37 41.60 40.46
11. Katarina DRAKULIĆ 04 Beogradski PK, BG 2:45.87 316 36.62 41.66 44.25 43.34
12. Katarina PEROVIĆ 05 Budućnost, PO 3:05.65 225 41.02 49.13 49.77 45.73
13. Manja DRAGOJEVIĆ 05 Budućnost, PO 3:06.05 223
14. Maša VUKČEVIĆ 05 Budućnost, PO 3:22.99 172 41.54 53.08 55.14 53.23

B:2002/2003

1. Anđela ANTUNOVIĆ 02 Jadran, HN 2:13.87 601 Q 31.26 34.10 33.93 34.58
2. Ana RADULOVIĆ 02 11. April, BG 2:13.99 599 Q 31.09 33.79 34.74 34.37
3. Teodora MILOŠEVIĆ D 02 Partizan, BG 2:21.20 512 R 36.40 34.61
4. Ana DRAGOVIĆ 03 Budva, BU 2:30.67 421 33.18 38.23 40.99 38.27
5. Irina JOKIĆ 03 Budućnost, PO 3:15.82 192 53.13 49.05

Otvoreno/Open

1. Katarina MILUTINOVIĆ 01 Yunost M., MO 2:04.55 746 Q 29.06 32.05 32.03 31.41
2. Neža KLANČAR 00 Olimpija, LJU 2:05.20 734 Q 28.69 30.82 32.93 32.76
3. Vanja MURTIN 99 PS Vojvodine, SRB 2:09.27 667 Q 30.31 32.88 32.99 33.09
4. Anđela ANTUNOVIĆ 02 Jadran, HN 2:13.87 601 Q 31.26 34.10 33.93 34.58
5. Ana RADULOVIĆ 02 11. April, BG 2:13.99 599 Q 31.09 33.79 34.74 34.37
6. Anđela BOŠKOV 04 Partizan, BG 2:14.78 589 Q 35.97 33.52
7. Mina MASTILOVIĆ 91 Spartak P., SU 2:15.37 581 Q 31.12 34.72 34.48 35.05
8. Katarina NENADIĆ 04 Jug, DU 2:20.24 522 Q 36.42 35.87
9. Teodora MILOŠEVIĆ D 02 Partizan, BG 2:21.20 512 R 36.40 34.61

10. Sara STOJILKOVIĆ 06 Partizan, BG 2:21.40 510 R 33.76 36.68 36.14 34.82
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Montenegro OPEN 2019
Podgorica, 6. - 7.7.2019

Disciplina 14, Ženski/F, 200m Slobodno/Free, Kvalifikacije/Prelim, Otvoreno/Open

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m 150m 200m

11. Neža POGAČAR 01 Triglav, KR 2:22.76 495 33.21 36.42
12. Sofija MILOŠEVIĆ 04 Partizan, BG 2:22.91 494 33.24 36.07
13. Ana Marija KUSTUDIĆ 05 Budva, BU 2:26.00 463 33.23 36.72 38.41 37.64
14. Teodora MALETIĆ 05 Partizan, BG 2:26.43 459 33.84 36.56 38.25 37.78
15. Nađa ILISIĆ 05 Beogradski PK, BG 2:28.61 439 33.17 37.81 38.76 38.87
16. Ana DRAGOVIĆ 03 Budva, BU 2:30.67 421 33.18 38.23 40.99 38.27
17. Rafaela SKRABO 04 Jug, DU 2:30.90 419
18. Lara LABUS 06 Partizan, BG 2:31.18 417 34.72 38.92 38.72 38.82
19. Karmen FABRIS 04 Jug, DU 2:31.83 412 33.27 37.12 41.88 39.56
20. Mila VASIĆ 07 Vojvodina, NS 2:32.04 410 35.24 39.73 40.09 36.98
21. Neja PERKO 05 Triglav, KR 2:32.13 409 34.51 37.68 41.34 38.60
22. Milica ĐOKIĆ 08 Partizan, BG 2:36.59 375
23. Ekaterina IVANINA 07 Žemčužina, RUS 2:38.15 364 35.91 39.46 41.33 41.45
24. Maja KUSTUDIĆ 05 Budva, BU 2:40.79 346 36.36 42.37 41.60 40.46
25. Katarina DRAKULIĆ 04 Beogradski PK, BG 2:45.87 316 36.62 41.66 44.25 43.34
26. Tara GONCIN 09 Beogradski PK, BG 2:51.71 284 39.07 43.63 44.48 44.53
27. Ivana ANTUNOVIĆ 07 Jadran, HN 2:59.75 248 39.43 45.80 46.56 47.96
28. Anđela VAS 06 Arena 2015, NS 3:00.84 243 39.08 47.16 48.88 45.72
29. Jelena MARIĆ 08 Jadran, HN 3:02.75 236
30. Katarina PEROVIĆ 05 Budućnost, PO 3:05.65 225 41.02 49.13 49.77 45.73
31. Manja DRAGOJEVIĆ 05 Budućnost, PO 3:06.05 223
32. Marija CANIĆ 09 Beogradski PK, BG 3:12.09 203 44.39 49.79 50.37 47.54
33. Irina JOKIĆ 03 Budućnost, PO 3:15.82 192 53.13 49.05
34. Maša VUKČEVIĆ 05 Budućnost, PO 3:22.99 172 41.54 53.08 55.14 53.23
35. Itana PRIBILOVIĆ 07 Budva, BU 3:34.17 146 47.39 56.52 56.47 53.79
36. Maša MILOŠEVIĆ 09 Stari Grad, BU 3:40.36 134 53.06 55.57 59.32 52.41


